60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:2

60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:2

60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:2

OO WD =

AWM= apbrwND = - OO WN =

ab~rwn =

24/08/13 Lanaken Euregiomeeting

Ben Heren Uur=16:18

Ben Heren Uur=16:18

Ben Dames Uur=16:37

Ben Dames Uur=16:37

Pup Heren Uur=16:22

Pup Heren Uur=16:22

9971 Crauwels Lloy
1937 Thijs Wout

9972 Schoffelen Brent
9973 Maas Tom

3168 Fraussen Ruben
4102 Van Peer Johan

3020 Maas Boris*
1667 Hermens Bert
2443 Malais Sieme
4088 Liebens Denzel
1672 Laarhoven Jess*
2307 Neirinck Jasper

1279 Vanroy Lore
1281 Cokinakis Alysha
1278 Vanroy Caro
2932 Heemskerk Laura

2061 De Puydt Lieze
3000 Peusens Noor
3030 Claassen Fleur*
9970 Kavs Zoe

2891 Zizzari Lisa

5616 De Groot Martijn*
5383 Cokinakis Aleksandro
5376 Spauwen Bjorn

5374 Biesmans Senne

5990 Ambrico Simone
5707 Schoffelen Vincent
5397 Weijenberg Nigel*
5375 Mebis Luca

5944 Neirinck Otis

NA
ATLA
NA
NA
ATLA
ATLA

ATLA
ATLA
TACT
ATLA
ATLA
ACA

ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA

ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
NA

ATLA

ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA

ATLA
MACD
ATLA
ATLA
ACA

10.18
10.27
10.91
11.15
11.52
13.08

9.21
9.95
10.16
10.44
10.66
11.25

11.76
11.86
12.84

NG

9.81

11.74
12.45
12.66
13.36

9.76
9.82
10.59
10.60

9.20
9.22
9.33
10.11
10.63

00
04
00
00
05
05

04
04
04
04
04
04

06
05
04
06

04
06
06
00
06

02
02
03
03

03
03
02
03
02



60 meter
Reeks:1

150 meter
Reeks:1

150 meter
Reeks:1

150 meter
Reeks:2

discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1

OOk WN = (o) é) I -G BN \O I OO WN = OO WD =

ab~rwn =

24/08/13 Lanaken Euregiomeeting

Pup Dames Uur=16:38

Min Heren Uur=16:39

Min Dames Uur=16:40

Min Dames Uur=16:40

3791 Monfort Lena
4354 Cicilia Rune

4358 Bruggen Sara
4356 Laarhoven Sarah*
4351 Zizzari Lotte
5369 Fraussen Laurien

8342 Spauwen Thomas
8811 Pannemans Stef
9225 Pauly Michael
8497 Vanhengel Maarten
8345 Lambrichts Jorre
8498 Vanhengel Lennert

7133 Vandooren Drea
7119 Daniels Liene
7124 Mebis Lina

8356 Stegen Anneleen
7303 De Groot Nienke*
8332 Hamaekers Valerie

6290 Fickers Elene

7130 Claeys Eline

7507 Vanaenrode Amelien
7139 Jacobs Sofie

7138 Jacobs Katleen
7129 Groenen Suzanne

Min Heren Uur=16:46

8586 Lambrecht Harley
7830 Bouchat Boris
8342 Spauwen Thomas
8498 Vanhengel Lennert
8497 Vanhengel Maarten

LACE
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA

ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA

ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA

LACE
ATLA
AVT

ATLA
ATLA
ATLA

ADD

RFCL
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA

9.32
9.60
10.07
10.57
10.70
10.83

21.68
22.31
22.65
22.93
24.05
26.08

22.52
22.90
23.04
2413
24.83
26.78

20.14
20.24
21.13
21.71
21.99
22.76

29.94m
23.62m
17.46m
16.07m
15.47m

02
02
02
02
03
03

00
01
01
01
01
01

00
00
00
00
01
01

00
00
01
00
01



hoogspringen
Reeks:1

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

O©oOoO~NOOOP~WN =

1
2
3

NoO o~ wND = NOoO o~ wND =

apb~rwn =

24/08/13 Lanaken Euregiomeeting

Ben Heren Uur=16:57

3020 Maas Boris* ATLA
2443 Malais Sieme TACT
1667 Hermens Bert ATLA
1937 Thijs Wout ATLA
4088 Liebens Denzel ATLA
1672 Laarhoven Jess* ATLA
2307 Neirinck Jasper ACA
2254 Vanaenrode Matthias AVT
9973 Maas Tom NA

Pup Dames Uur=16:52

4356 Laarhoven Sarah* ATLA
4354 Cicilia Rune ATLA
4351 Zizzari Lotte ATLA

Min Dames Uur=17:33

7399 Savelkouls Mila ATLA
7507 Vanaenrode Amelien AVT

7138 Jacobs Katleen ATLA
7119 Daniels Liene ATLA
7130 Claeys Eline ATLA
7303 De Groot Nienke* ATLA
7896 Panis Femke ATLA

Pup Heren Uur=18:00

5707 Schoffelen Vincent MACD
5990 Ambrico Simone ATLA
5375 Mebis Luca ATLA
5944 Neirinck Otis ACA

5397 Weijenberg Nigel* ATLA
5374 Biesmans Senne ATLA
5376 Spauwen Bjorn ATLA

Ben Dames Uur=18:03

2061 De Puydt Lieze ATLA
2891 Zizzari Lisa ATLA
1278 Vanroy Caro ATLA
1281 Cokinakis Alysha ATLA

1279 Vanroy Lore ATLA

1.15m
1.15m
1.05m
1.00m
1.00m
0.95m
0.90m
0.90m
0.85m

5.44m
5.31m
5.20m

36.92m
27.78m
27.68m
24.82m
14.49m
11.29m
11.29m

7.80m
6.87m
5.63m
5.30m
5.01m
4.58m
4.42m

1.06m
0.85m
0.80m
0.75m
0.75m

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
00

02
02
03

00
00
01
01
00
01
01

03
03
03
02
02
03
03

04
06
04
05
06



24/08/13 Lanaken Euregiomeeting

4 x 60 meter Ben Heren Uur=18:05

Reeks:1
1 ATLA 1 42.92
9971 Crauwels Lloy NA

1937 Thijs Wout
4088 Liebens Denzel
3020 Maas Boris*
2 ATLA2 45.14
4102 Van Peer Johan
1672 Laarhoven Jess*
9973 Maas Tom NA
1667 Hermens Bert

4 x 60 meter Ben Dames Uur=18:05
Reeks:1
1 ATLA1 47 11
1281 Cokinakis Alysha
1279 Vanroy Lore
2891 Zizzari Lisa
2061 De Puydt Lieze
2 ATLA?Z2 51.75
3030 Claassen Fleur*
2932 Heemskerk Laura
1278 Vanroy Caro
3000 Peusens Noor

4 x 60 meter Pup Heren Uur=18:07
Reeks:1
1 gemengd 41.90
5707 Schoffelen Vincent MACD
5944 Neirinck Otis ACA
5374 Biesmans Senne ATLA
5376 Spauwen Bjorn ATLA
ATLA 1 DIS

5616 De Groot Martijn*
5397 Weijenberg Nigel*
5375 Mebis Luca

5990 Ambrico Simone

4 x 60 meter Pup Dames Uur=18:07
Reeks:1
1 ATLA 1 40.41
4351 Zizzari Lotte
5369 Fraussen Laurien
4356 Laarhoven Sarah*
4358 Bruggen Sara



4 x 80 meter Min Heren Uur=18:06
Reeks:1
1 ATLA 46.90
8342 Spauwen Thomas
8345 Lambrichts Jorre
9225 Pauly Michael
8811 Pannemans Stef

4 x 80 meter Min Dames Uur=18:06
Reeks:1
1 ATLA 1 44.29
7139 Jacobs Sofie
7119 Daniels Liene
7138 Jacobs Katleen
7130 Claeys Eline
2 ATLA2 47.55
7133 Vandooren Drea
8356 Stegen Anneleen
7129 Groenen Suzanne
7124 Mebis Lina

100 meter Cad Dames Uur=18:09
Reeks:1 Wind : -0.2

1 1459 Cuyx Silke

2 945 Vanhoof Loes

3 9981 Berend Kaya

4 1460 Paduart Alana

5 1665 Marai Alessia
100 meter Cad Dames Uur=18:09

Reeks:2 Wind : -0.1

1 1033 Boiten Tine

2 938 Loyens Edith

3 9978 Habets Sanne

4 944 Dewitte Ellen

5 9980 Boumans Berbel
100 meter Sch Dames Uur=21:43

Reeks:1 Wind : 0.0

1 3195 Daniels Kolien
2 9974 Van Rooy Christel
3 9976 De Ruiter Pien
4 2719 Dubois Nina*
100 meter Cad Heren Uur=18:14

Reeks:1 Wind : -0.2

1639 Schouterden Glenn
1265 Mertens Nycola
1701 Bouazzaboui Ayoub
1796 Didden Thibaut

AN =

24/08/13 Lanaken Euregiomeeting

ADD
ATLA
NA
ADD
ATLA

ACA
ATLA
NA
ATLA
NA

AVT
NA
NA
ATLA

ACA
AVT
ADD
LOOI

14.47
14.68
14.93
14.97
15.53

13.83
14.22
14.26
14.34
15.50

13.07
13.58
13.60
14.30

11.96
12.03
12.12
14.12

98
99
00
99
98

99
99
00
98
00

96
00
00
97

98
98
98
99



100 meter Sch Heren Uur=18:55
Reeks:1 Wind : -0.3

1 3118 Castermans Martijn

2 3202 Bijnens Niels

3 3258 Colla Brecht

4 3382 Bogemans Morris
hoogspringen Cad Dames Uur=19:38
Reeks:1

1 1460 Paduart Alana

1 1459 Cuyx Silke
hoogspringen JSM Dames Uur=19:41
Reeks:1

1 9975 Hanssen Imke

2 281 Martens Hanne

3 528 Raskin Kristen

discuswerpen 2,000kg  JSM Heren Uur=19:32

Reeks:1
720 Jacobs Brett

2901 Maes Olivier
552 Albert Brent
532 Neven Tom

AN =

kogelstoten 4,000kg Cad Heren Uur=19:36

Reeks:1

1620 Huts Gerbrand
938 Verbeylen Kasper

1018 Breems Benneth*

1560 Gijsen Maarten

1561 Jacobs Colin

1209 Bauters Laurens

OO WN =

800 meter Cad Dames Uur=18:54
Reeks:1
179 Sabbe Mare
940 Steegen Sen
1659 Nelissen Paulien
947 Caubergs Jana
937 Daniels Lotte
9980 Boumans Berbel

OO WD =

100 meter Sch Dames Uur=21:31

Reeks:1 Wind : 0.0

3195 Daniels Kolien
9974 Van Rooy Christel
9976 De Ruiter Pien
2719 Dubois Nina*

AWM=

24/08/13 Lanaken Euregiomeeting

ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA

ADD
ADD

NA
GENK
ADD

ADD
BRAB
ADD
ACA

RCT
DCLA
ATLA
ADD
ADD
ADD

HERV
ATLA
ACA
ATLA
ATLA
NA

AVT
NA
NA
ATLA

11.84
12.17
13.13
14.65

1.45m
1.45m

1.55m
1.45m
1.30m

39.73m
30.42m
24.38m
18.38m

14.01m
12.55m
10.94m
10.85m
9.91m
8.79m

2'33.19
2'34.33
2'37.43
2'50.00
2'51.55
2'53.75

13.07
13.58
13.60
14.30

Jun
Jun

Jun
Sen
Jun
Jun

96
97
97
97

99
98

00
95
95

94
92
95
94

98
99
98
98
98
99

99
99
99
99
99
00

96
00
00
97



800 meter

Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
800 meter
Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
800 meter
Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
200 meter

Reeks:1 Wind

A wWOND =

200 meter
Reeks:2  Wind

ab~rwn =

24/08/13 Lanaken Euregiomeeting

JSM Dames Uur=18:58

309 Devits Liese
1415 Jacobs Margit
3302 Vryens Daisy*

306 Nys Jana

Cad Heren Uur=18:55

1012 Quagliara Ruben
2093 Spits Clement
32 Joris Nicolas

3067 Monnens Yenthe

902 Lierman Rune
1519 Grosemans Anton
1360 Pannemans Thomas
1898 Jacobs Wouter
3046 Doraene Elroy

JSM Heren Uur=18:58

319 Pauly Mickael

619 Muutjens Michael

727 Bijnens Jonas

677 Smolders Jo
5342 Claassen Carolus®
6092 Neirinck Gert
2702 Jamers Bjorn
2373 Buntinx Ralf*
2302 Max Ruben

Cad Dames Uur=19:46
:0.0
945 Vanhoof Loes
1459 Cuyx Silke
1460 Paduart Alana
1665 Marai Alessia

Cad Dames Uur=19:46
:-0.2
1033 Boiten Tine
560 Thieren Margaux
9978 Habets Sanne
938 Loyens Edith
91 Spits Lea

ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA

ATLA
RFCL
CABW
GENK
AVT
GENK
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA

HERV
ATLA
ATLA
GENK
ATLA
ACA
ACA
ATLA
ATLA

ATLA
ADD
ADD
ATLA

ACA
LACE
NA
ATLA
RFCL

2'30.92
2'36.30
2'38.35
2'43.82

2'03.09
2'07.14
2'08.75
2'10.37
2'13.44
2'16.11
2'37.59
2'39.05
NA

1'67.54
1'58.48
2'00.91
2'11.13
2'12.76
2'14.63
NA
NA
NA

31.05
31.07
31.95
32.44

28.43
29.46
29.53
29.66
31.38

Sch

Sch

Sch

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Mas
Mas
Sen
Sen
Sen

98
97
99
97
98
98
99
99
96

00
94
94
94
63
74
85
82
86

99
98
99
98

99
98
00
99
99



200 meter

Reeks:1

200 meter
Reeks:1

200 meter
Reeks:1

200 meter
Reeks:2

200 meter
Reeks:1

200 meter
Reeks:1

discuswerpen 1,000kg

Reeks:1

Wind : -0.2

ab~rwn =

JSM Dames Uur=19:47

Wind : 0.5

AN =

Cad Heren Uur=19:46
Wind : 0.7

A wWOND =

Cad Heren Uur=19:46
Wind : -0.2

ab~rwn =

Sch Heren Uur=19:49
Wind : -0.1

ab~rwn =

JSM Heren Uur=19:47
Wind : -0.1
1
2

abrowND =

Sch Dames Uur=19:48

2227 Fickers Marie
3195 Daniels Kolien
9974 Van Rooy Christel
2720 Bruggen Anne
2719 Dubois Nina*

308 Groenen Martine
1820 Heggen Hilde
600 Colla Ine
2149 Beerten Leen

1018 Breems Benneth*
717 Alaoui Younas

1582 Panis Brecht

9982 Jaspers Rens

1639 Schouterden Glenn
1265 Mertens Nycola
1701 Bouazzaboui Ayoub
1519 Grosemans Anton
1209 Bauters Laurens

2760 Muermans Maxim
3118 Castermans Martijn
3046 Doraene Elroy
3067 Monnens Yenthe
3258 Colla Brecht

463 Henry Laurent
466 Hermans Robin

Cad Dames Uur=20:04

1323 Claes Evelyne

1252 Vanaenrode Marjolein
1541 Rabau Silke

9983 Habets Ankie

1794 Goossens Liesbeth

24/08/13 Lanaken Euregiomeeting

LACE
AVT
NA
ATLA
ATLA

ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA

ATLA
BVAC
ATLA
NA

ACA
AVT
ADD
GENK
ADD

ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
GENK
ATLA

ATLA
ATLA

RCT
AVT
RCT
NA
LYRA

26.45
26.50
27.67
29.34
31.76

27.10
29.99
30.75
32.97

25.48
27183
29.67
30.40

23.91
24.51
24.66
26.97
27.29

23.11
23.91
25.37
26.68
26.78

23.10
27.45

27.73m
26.72m
26.39m
20.98m
20.26m

Sen
Jun
Sen

Jun
Jun

97
96
00
97
97

94

95
89

98
98
98
00

98
98
98
98
99

96
96
96
97
97

95
95

98
98
98
00
99



24/08/13 Lanaken Euregiomeeting

discuswerpen 1,000kg  Sch Dames Uur=20:00

Reeks:1
6 3313 Vanglabbeek Celine ATLA 22.71m 96
discuswerpen 1,000kg  JSM Dames Uur=20:09
Reeks:1
1 505 Lyssens Katelijne ROBA 35.05m Jun 95
2 1207 Knaepen Freya ACA 29.61m Sen 93
3 528 Raskin Kristen ADD 25.92m Jun 95
4 3653 Ezaitouni Aida ATLA 24.85m Mas 67

kogelstoten 7,260kg JSM Heren Uur=19:44

Reeks:1
1 6545 Jacobs Humberto ADD 10.38m Mas 57
2 5355 Bobbaers Georges ATLA 10.33m Mas 56
3 7211 Coene Patrick SACN 8.60m Mas 63
4 5775 Neven Rudi ACA 8.05m Mas 63
5 532 Neven Tom ACA 7.06m Jun 94
hoogspringen JSM Heren Uur=20:52
Reeks:1
1 720 Jacobs Brett ADD 1.85m Jun 94
2 6780 Torabi Kian* ATLA 1.65m Mas 67
3 552 Albert Brent ADD 1.60m Jun 95
10.000 meter JSM Dames Uur=20:36
Reeks:1
1 1650 Van Oosterwijck Chantal ADD 38'43.13 Sen 79
2 1420 Van Oosterwijck Nathalie ATLA 42'01.97 Sen 79
10.000 meter JSM Heren Uur=21:40
Reeks:1
1 2508 Heemskerk Steven ATLA 31'51.71 Sen 78
2 1012 Dethier Julien HERV 33'33.27 Sen 92
3 7111 Partoens Tom ATLA 354426 Mas 74
4 3244 Crommen Piet ATLA 354484 Sen 83
5 9979 Bocken Nick NA 37'30.87 Jun 00
6 5374 Van Houten Leo* ATLA 37'33.21 Mas 68
7 2302 Max Ruben ATLA 3801.17 Sen 86
8 6582 Lantmeeters Kurt ATLA 38'01.41 Mas 76
2140 Nardozza Vincent ATLA NA Sen 81
465 Cosemans Kris ATLA NA Jun 95

727 Bijnens Jonas ATLA NA  Jun 94



10.000 meter JSM Heren Uur=21:40

Reeks:2

1 5367 Meertens Rene*
2 5370 Claesen Andre
3 5372 Laarhoven Michael*
4 5338 Nys Nico
5 6632 Dreessen Jacques
6 5371 De Gelissen Joseph
7 5349 Lathouwers Gust
8 5364 Bulte Harry
9 5379 Bruggen Daniel

10 2839 Ferong Frederik

11 2300 Vliegen Tom

12 5722 Walstock John*

13 5720 Panis Luc

kogelstoten 3,000kg Cad Dames Uur=20:56

Reeks:1

1541 Rabau Silke
1323 Claes Evelyne

1794 Goossens Liesbeth
9981 Berend Kaya

ab~rwn =

kogelstoten 4,000kg Sch Dames Uur=20:59
Reeks:1

1 3313 Vanglabbeek Celine

discuswerpen 1,000kg  Cad Heren Uur=20:28

Reeks:1

1620 Huts Gerbrand

1560 Gijsen Maarten
938 Verbeylen Kasper

1209 Bauters Laurens

1796 Didden Thibaut

1561 Jacobs Colin

OO WD =

kogelstoten 4,000kg JSM Dames Uur=21:02

Reeks:1
1 505 Lyssens Katelijne
2 3653 Ezaitouni Aida

discuswerpen 1,500kg  Sch Heren Uur=21:15

Reeks:1

3358 Stalmans Jesse
3391 Durdu Emrullah
3158 Khalil Andrew
3382 Bogemans Morris

AN =

1252 Vanaenrode Marjolein

24/08/13 Lanaken Euregiomeeting

ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA

RCT
RCT
AVT
LYRA
NA

ATLA

RCT
ADD
DCLA
ADD
LOOI
ADD

ROBA
ATLA

LOOI
GENK
GENK
ATLA

40'15.75
41'01.07
41'12.05
44'18.70
47'07.86
47'16.90
47'16.90
47'16.90
47'16.90
49'12.82
50'14.34
50'56.46
53'61.12

10.70m
10.59m
8.48m
8.07m
7.80m

8.92m

47.21m
43.38m
32.90m
30.16m
29.57m
26.15m

11.63m
8.15m

39.06m
36.24m
27.65m
15.44m

Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Sen
Sen
Mas
Mas

Jun
Mas

64
52
69
67
53
52
54
68
66
84
85
55
66

98
98
98
99
00

96

98
98
99
99
99
98

95
67

97
96
97
97



24/08/13 Lanaken Euregiomeeting

800 meter Sch Dames Uur=18:57

Reeks:1
1 2901 Verstraeten Katrien AVT
2 9977 Jacobi Britt NA
3 2900 Thijs Sien AVT
4 2713 Cosemans Leen ATLA

discus 1,000kg M60+ Mas Heren Uur=20:43

Reeks:1
1 5850 Schoofs Rene ADD
hoogspringen Cad Heren Uur=20:47
Reeks:1
1 1560 Gijsen Maarten ADD
2 1796 Didden Thibaut LOOI
3 205 Verhelle Axel RFCL
4 1561 Jacobs Colin ADD

discus 1,500kg M50,M55 Mas Heren Uur=21:20

Reeks:1
1 6545 Jacobs Humberto ADD
2 5355 Bobbaers Georges ATLA
3 5775 Neven Rudi ACA
4 7211 Coene Patrick SACN

2'26.70
2'34.87
2'36.33
2'54.87

32.70m

1.65m
1.55m
1.50m
1.40m

30.01m
27.17m
25.15m
23.55m

96
00
97
97

98
99
98
98

57
56
63
63



